# L18000274649

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
bbA)	ress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	#)
	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nam	ne)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
	Office Use Onl	γ



02/28/19--01008--034 \*+25.00

APPROVED AND FILED 2019 FEB 28 AM 11: 43 SECRETARY OF STATE I ALLASSEE FLORE

1/19

COV	/ER	LET	TER	ł
~~ .				•

TO:	Registration Section
	<b>Division of Corporations</b>

GCJRGROUP LLC

SUBJÈCT:

•

•

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Gilbert Contreras		
	GCJRGROUP ELC	Name of Person	
	PO BOX 772252	Firm/Company	
	Orlando/FL 32877	Address	APPR AP 2019 FEB 28 SECRETARY MULAIASSI
	GCJRGROUP@gmail.com	City/State and Zip Code	He mao
For further information c	E-mail address: ( oncerning this matter, please e		Reation) OPEN ARISE
Name o	fPerson	at () Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Registr Divisio P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: ation Section on of Corporations ox 6327 issee, FL 32314	STREET/COURI Registration Section Division of Corpor Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cen Tallahassee, FL 32.	n ations nter Circle

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

### GCJRGROUP LLC

### (<u>Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.</u>) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on <u>11/28/2018</u> and assigned Florida document number <u>L18000274649</u>.

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

### A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC."

### Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:

(Principal office address MUST\_BE A STREET ADDRESS)

Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)

 <b>201</b>
 <b>9F</b>
 EE PPF
 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u> registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:	Gilbert Contreras	
New Registered Office Address:	3956 Town Center Blvd	
	Enter	Florida street address
	Orlando	. Florida <sup>32837</sup>
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent;

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

## MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Jesus Rivera	3956 Town Center Blvd Orlando, FL 32837	🗆 Add
		🗏 Remove	
			Change
			🗋 Add
			Remove
			Change
			And And ArppRoven And File 28 AND ALLANSSEE FILE
			PROVED AND PROVED PROVED 28 CHI SECONSTATI PROVED
			Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
			Remove
			Change
		······	O Add
			Change

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

.

.

1 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
2011 2011
2819 SEC
 SEC
 2019 F1
 SECRE 1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.
 2019 FEB A
 2019 FEB
2019 FEB F
 APF
 2019 FE8 28 SECRETINY ALLANETSKY
APPh SECRE DAY ALLANASSE
 APPRI 2019 FEB 28 SECRET: SEE ALLANASSEE
APPRO 2019 FE8 28 / SECRE LINY OF ALLAIMSSEE
APPRO 2019 FEB 28 A SECRETINY OF ALLAHASSEL
APPROV 2019 FEB 28 AN SECRE FILLED ALLANASSEE
APPROVE 2019 FEB 28 AM SECRETINY OF S ALLIANTASSET
APPROVE AND FILED SECRE FILED ALLANASSEP, FILO
 APPROVED AND FILED SECREF. STORES AN IL SECREF. STORES IN ALLANASSER, STORES IN ALLANASSER, STORES IN ALLANASSER, STORES IN A PPROVED
APPROVED FILED SECRE FISH OF STA ALLANASSEE, 100
APPROVED AND FILED SECRE I INY OF STAT ALLAHASSEE, FLOR
APPROVED AND FILED SECRE FARY OF STATE ALLANASSER, PLODE
APPROVED AND FILED SECRE FILED SECRE FILE ALLANASSEF, FLORED FLORED FLORED FLED
APPROVED AND FILED SECRE FISH OF STATE ALLANASSER, PLODED.
APPROVED AND FILED SECRE FILED SECRE FILED STATE ALLANASSES, FIOPPIS
APPROVED AND FILED SECRET: STATE ALLANASSER, FLORED AND STATE
APPROVED AND FILED SECRE FINY OF STATE ALLANASSEE, FLORED
APPROVED AND FILED SECRE I INY OF STATE ALLATIASSEE, FLORED
APPROVED AND FILED SECRE FINY OF STATE ALLANASSED, TOPPL
APPROVED AND FILED SECRE FILED SECRE FILED SECRE FILED STATE TALLAUASSEF, TOPPOS
APPROVED AND FILED SECRE FARY OF STATE ALLANASSEE, PLOED
APPROVED AND FILED SECRE FILED SECRE FILED STATE ALLANASSES, TOPPOS
APPROVED AND FILED SECRE F. INY OF STATE ALL ATTASSED, PT OFFIC
APPROVED AND FILED SECRE 5:18Y OF STATE ALL ATTASSET, FLORED TALL ATTASSET, FLORED
APPROVED 2019 FEB 28 AN II: 43 SECRE INTO STATE ALLATASSEE, FLORED
APPROVED AND FILED SECRE FILED SECRE FILED ALLANASSEL, FI DRIE, TALLANASSEL, FI DRIE,
APPROVED AND FILED SECRE INTY OF STATE ALLATASSEF, TOPPIN,

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

February 25	2019	
	Signatule of a member or authorized representative of a member	~
$\searrow$	Signature and includer of autofized representative of a memor	1
Gilbert Contreras		

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00